
Phone #1 Phone #2 E-Mail
President Chad Padilla 417-6430 294-3777 chadpadilla143@gmail.com
Vice-President Gerry Quinlan 296-1852 gerryq68@comcast.net
Treasurer Jerry Simon 301-3340 js_abq@hotmail.com
Secretary Andrew Williams 239-1838 awilli2000f@gmail.com
Tournament Chairman Bob Bowman 264-5384 archer19541@gmail.com
Wednesday League Chairman Paul Bernier 401-6601 paulbernier46@gmail.com
Handicap Chairman Bob Bowman 264-5384 archer19541@gmail.com
Duffer Editor Andrew Williams 239-1838 awilli2000f@gmail.com
Web Master Michael Mink m_d_mink@yahoo.com

Paul Todesco 259-4097 strikit01@comcast.net
Wally Iverson 306-5583 wdiverson@aol.com
Gene Cunningham 710-8082 leslider@hotmail.com
Joshua Martinez 379-3001 joshua.martinez112@gmail.com
Jim Riker 362-1580 jfrscience@hotmail.com
John Kubasek 362-9673 kubasek23@gmail.com
Dan Turnham 340-8694 dmturnham@gmail.com
Fran Forshaw 715-8068 fforshaw1@aol.com
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